
 

 
 

 

Amended Notice of Listing  
 

 
 

 
Title of Matter: Application by Independent Education Union of Australia (130N) 
  
Section: s.302 - Application for an equal remuneration order  
  
Subject:  
  
Matter Number: C2013/6333 
  

 

Listing Details: 

The above matter is listed for Hearing, before a Full Bench at: 

10:00 am 
Thursday, 26 July 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Friday, 27 July 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Monday, 30 July 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Tuesday, 31 July 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Wednesday, 1 August 
2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 

10:00 am 
Thursday, 2 August 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Monday, 6 August 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Tuesday, 7 August 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Wednesday, 8 August 
2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Thursday, 9 August 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 

10:00 am 
Friday, 10 August 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Monday, 10 September 
2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Tuesday, 11 September 
2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
10:00 am 
Monday, 24 September 
2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 
 
 
 
 



 

10:00 am 
Tuesday, 25 September 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney 
 

10:00 am 
Wednesday, 26 September 2018 
Fair Work Commission 
Terrace Tower 
80 William Street 
East Sydney

Inquiries: 

All inquiries relating to this notice are to be directed to Ammy Lewis  
Phone: 02 9308 1915, email: Chambers.Hatcher.VP@fwc.gov.au. 

Fair Work Commission, 21 June 2018 01:15 pm 
 
 
 


